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NEWSGREAT
1954 NASH 2-D0-

0R SEDAN

Delivered in Salem

$1745

(An agency devoted entirely to home-sellin- g operated by Theo. C. Nelson,
Reaflof --Appraiser SUA and five neighborhood salesmen.)

ATTRACTIVE 4 BDRM. $7950
Very attractive J clean home, ww carpet L 8c D rms., compact WW

bath with shower. Nicely furnished. Cone found, Good neighbors. 2
talks, to school. i blk. to bus. affords I lots of living for a
growing family at very reasonable price, S7.9S0. f Grace Tomlin. slw.
Ph. tes. Ph. tj

I STATE ST. BUSINESS ZONE
Good older home with income. dn. with LR. DR. Kit, Util. & Bathi

apt up with eomb. LR tc Kit., pantry, t bath. Outside stair
to 2nd floor .i All spacious rooms. ar gar. 39.000.1 Grace Tomlin. slw.

Office Ph Res. Ph. r f

HANDYMAN'S OR BUILDERS SPECIAL j
Finish the Interior of this home in your spare time and it's very livable

too. 3 bdrms.. att. gar., suburban. 1 blk. to school and bus. Finishing?
of floors necessary, also installation of Inside doors, casings, and eab
Inets to be completed. Walls are ready for interior decor. See this. Only
16.975. including 21-i- n. Console TV. Edna Morgan. Slw. Office Phi
44441. Res.' Ph. - j

YOllR NEIGHBORHOOD SALESMAN j

Five HOMESELLER salesmen are keeping constant ;check on about 100

homes each for sale in their respective neighborhoods and consolidate
ing their information at HOMES ELLEHS headquarters.

information about home sales in your neighborhood will help you
whether you want te buy a home or sell one. Call for the name
and phones number of the HOMESELLERS salesman or saleswoman
for your neighborhood. It will be worth your while to get acquainted
with the HOMES ELLER salesman for your neighborhood. g

NOW ON DISPLAY

ALSO GREAT USED CAR BUYS

Because of terrific sales this month we are ableto offer these
truly fine cars at new low prices see us NOW!

1953 Rambler Station Wagon . . . . . $1895
Pearl gray finish, radio, heater, overdrive, leather upholstery. 11.000 miles, a one owner
beauty

1952 Rambler Station Wagon j $1295
Ivory finish, only 27,000 miles, radio, heater, new tires, really sharp and low, low price

THE HOMESELLERS.
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS

THEO. G. NELSON, MGR.
IN TH HUB OF SALEM EASY PARKING

702 N. HIGH. SALEM PH.

'

1951 Nash Statesman Sedan
Here is real value, a
metallic green finish

IOH 1L js1

1950 Nash Statesman Sedan
Repossession price on this one. radio, heater, overdrive. Red and is in excellent shape .

special price

MANY OTHER TINE CARS TO CHOOSE jfROM

Here is another one of Marion Motors famous cheapies She's
not too pretty but runs real good First borne, First served.

1942 FORD 8 STATION WAGON $99.99

M I S

PERSONALITY & CHARM 3 bdrms.. entrance hall. liv. rm. with fireplace,
din. rm..? birch kitchen, party room with fireplace in basement, single
garage, insulated and weatherstripped. tiled bath ,011 forced air furnace.
CALL J. E. LAW I

TERRIFIC VALUE READY FOR YOU Nearing completion and one of the
best values we have, 3 "bdrmi.. entry hall, grooved cedar paneled liv.
rm., din.irm.. play or TV room and hall, beautiful birch kitchen with
dishwasher, utility area. Ige. tool and deep freeze room. dble. lavatory
bath roonv Nice setting In Oak grove close to bus ONLY $14,000. CALL
ROY S. FERRIS f

ONE OF KINGWOOD HEIGHTS NICEST HOMES Large lot, beautiful set-
ting, viewi Sprinkling system large 3 bdrm. home, basmt.. 2 fireplaces,
dble. garage. For appointment CALL RICHARD ' E. GRABENHORST,

CREEK PROPERTY A nut four Mm home on a ouiet street in a friend

one owner car in beautiful condition.

1ST

ST .

ly neighborhood. Good school location. Price $11,500. Terms. CALL H. X.

852 Used Cart For Sal

a $1195
Radio, heater, overdrive, bed,

$745

AL LOUCKS

Rickups

Tan

$1625

TERMS Ph.

BEST BUY

51 PLYMOUTH CRANBROOK
SEDAN. BLUE.

DELUXE HEATER. WHITE
SIDEWALLS. VERY CLEAN.
FOR SAFETY'S SAKE. BUY A
SAFETY-TESTE- D CAR.

$995
(2 DAYS ONLY I)

m0

862 House Trailers
For the best In Trailer .homes, new

or used. With terms available. See ..
JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES

280 Portland Road

laymoi? s

'
LARGE BUSINESS LOT 110' x 125' on

home, shop bldp. 24 x 24 and office
. GRABENHORST. JR.

GRABENHORST BROSl REALTORS

6 134 S. LIBERTY PHONE
TREMENDOUS SAVINGSEvenings &

H. K. Layihon Roy S. Ferris

NELSON &
Original firm in a

NEW 1953 STUDEBAKER PICKUPS

852 Ud Cars For Sal

FAMOUS
"ROCKET ENGINE"

TRADE INS

'53 Super 88 ....I. $2795
Del. 4-- Sdn, 11

53 Super 88 ...Ji. $2795
DeL r. Sdn. i

'51 98 Holiday ,.;i.$1995
--Dr. Sda. ;

'50 98 Del. 4 Dr. J; .$1595 ,

'50 88 Del. 4 Dr. Ji. $1395

49 98 Del 4 Dr. !l. $1095
-

-

i:
COME IN j

TEST THE OUTSTANDING'
PERFORMANE & VALUE

OF THESE CARS

LODER
"

BROS. CO.

OLDSMOBILE

436 CENTER STREET
PHONE OR

'49 !

CHEV.!;

DELUXE SEDAN
Heater, defroster, undercoat, wheel
fuard, wheel discs, grille guard,
trunk guard. One local; owner.

$795
DOUGLAS

McKAY
CHEVROLET CO.

635 N. Com'l. Phone

2 DAYS ONLY!
49 MERCURY SPORTS
SEDAN. RADIO. HEATER.
OVERDRIVE. WHITE S I D E --

. WALL TIRES, BEAUTIFUL NEW
TAN PAINT. THIS CAR HAS
MANY UNUSED MILES I

.$795

2 - 2E2

PACKARD
!

Blue Ribbon .

Used Cars
'53 PACKARD II'

onn ........i oot;LdJJ tpfaUU
Just 19,000 miles. In new con.

dition.

'51 PACKARD li

"200" ....'...$1595
Very clean. R&HL j

Ultramatic. j

'51 PACKARD
"300" .... Jl..$2195
Cavalier. 1 owner. R&H. Ul-

tramatic. Just 21,000 miles.

'50 PACKARD j:

Super $1195
S Club Sedan. R&H. OX). None
finer. j;

ELSNER

MOTORCO.
352 N. High Salem. Oregon

PACKARD - WILLYS

Call 2-24-
41

To Place Ad

JOURNAL
5 r

ads received after 10 pm. may
be placed Is the Too Lata To
Classify" column lor the following
morninf. -

The Statesman-Journ- al Newspapers
reserves the right to reject ques-
tionable advertising. It further re-
serves the right to place all adver-
tising under the proper classifica-
tion. .., ; . .

J

i - .i

. . The Stateszs Newspapers
assumes no financial ; responsibility
for errors which may appear la

published la tta columns
tad la cases where this paper ts at
fault will reprint that part of an
adrertisement in which the typo-
graphical mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad an ad containing
Statesman-Journ- al Newspapers box
number for an address ts tor the
protection of the advertisers and
must therefore be answered by let-
ter. The Statesman-Journ- al News-
papers are not at hberry to divulge
information aa to the identity Vt an
advertiser using a "Blind' ad.

ROY TODD

REAL ESTATE
YOU JIUST SEE THIS ONE
This suburban home located North.
3 bdrms.. 13X22 Uv. rm. with fire-
place. Large ; kit. and din. comb.
18x24 patio, nie root. iait. far.urge lot. iid.boo.

FAIRMOUNT DISTRICT
Liv. rm. 14x19 with picture win-
dow, kit. with large din. area. 2
very nice bdrmi. dn.. 1 large bdrm.
Bp. Nicely finished. Full basement
With sawdust furnace. Only 1 10,950.

LIVE HERE FOR FREE
acres and 2 homes each with

1 bdrms.. lir. rm., kit.' and din.
comb.-an- d other outbuildings. One
house and 4 acres bring in $900

yr. North of Salem. This is arer at 119,000. .

,
I BUILDING LOTS

2 corner lots 60x120. Kaizer Dis-
trict. S650 each.

ROY. TODD, REALTOR
2319 State St Office Phone: 2J581

Evenings Call: Ellinger
Simpson Vandervort

Ruch

am USD ess

CAPITOL DISTRICT
An exceptionally well built home
only 20 years old. 5 excellent bed-
rooms. 2 full baths. Extra large
living room with fireplace. Full
basement. Beautiful creek lot with
eutside fireplace. Easy walking dis-
tance to shopping center. A fine
home for only $15,900.

CLOSE IN--39 ACRES
Only 9 miles from Salem. All under
cultivation. Really lays nice with

" future possibilities. Paved road.
Fenced. Only mile to new school.
High school bus by door. 70-fo-ot

well. Very nice modern 26x60 barn
(26 standchion with drinking cups).
Milkhouse. Walk-i- n cooler.
room home with fireplace. Some
Equipment included. Owners may
take home up to $8000 as part pay-.me-

Only 321,600 to settle an
estate makes this a good buy.

NEW
Beautiful fireplace. Only 11500
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
good location for a tavern or night
club. Nice store bldg. with very
nice living Quarters. Almost new.

. Spotlessly clean. Located in a very
prosperous community. Full price
sa.7w. (can lor N. G. "dan
ISAAK, eve. ph. Sim.)

FARM TRADE
For a home either In
Salem or Silverton. 88 Acres good
land with 45 under cultivation.
Good, modern house. 2
barns. Chicken house. Good fences.
A very long list of good farm ma
chinery and stock. Everything goes
for $25,000. Or wiU sell without
equipment and stock for $21,500.
(Call for MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph.

Sim.)
17 ACRES

Acre Beaverdam. Balance Will. silt.
80 ft, well. Very good modern

house. Barn. Chicken house.
Pump house; Garage. Tractor.
Plow. Disc. Close to Salem. This is
a real good buy for $13,500. (Call
for MR. LEAVENS, eve. ph.
Sim.)

1V1 ACRES
Very close in. Good soil. Very good
clean modern house. Garage. Fruit
house. Pump house. 1 Acre straw
berries. Tractor with all attach-
ments. 300 ft. irrigation pipe.
School. Bus by door. Full price only
$9,450. Liberal terms. (Call for MR.
LEAVENS, eve. ph. Sim.)

FHA Sc CONVENTIONAL MTGS.,
20 Yrs.

FEDERAL GI MTGS., 20 Yrs.
LICENSED ALSO IN WASH, tt

IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO.
REALTOR

Office Phones or
3035 Portland Road

If No Answer. Call

BY OWNER
Kelzer Dist., R. home. See It now.

Be finished next week. Located 2
blocks. So.. 1 blk. west of Kelzer
school at 4765 Elvira St.

PADE & KEEN HOME BUILDERS
Let. Us Build Your Home

Ph. 2.7698 or
ENGLEWOO D 2 bdrm., S year old

nouse. S7.500. Ptl.

$700 DOWN
completely ' furn. older

home on N. Church St.. near St.
Vincent's and Highland Schools. A
good buy at $6,700.

233 RATCLIFF DR.
Owner leaving city. Must sell this

lovely home. Best of con-
struction. Large rooms, insulated
and weather stripped. 1,100 sq. ft.
Appraised aV$9J00. You can buy it
now for $7,900 with $1,000 dn. and
$65 per mo. Completely furn. for
another $500. Call Dick Severin.
Assoc. Broker.

Art Madsen, Realty
1326 State St. Ph. eve.

home $11,000. Near St.
Vincent church. Full basement,
fireplace, l'i plumbing. Garage,
sawdust heat. 2 fish ponds, may
take home as part pay-
ment up to $6CO0. Write Box 217,
eo Statesman-Journa- l.

GOOD HOME
Only $5.000 $500 dwn.. $50 mo.
2 BEDRM. HOME. BASEMENT

$500 Down. Price onlv $5,950
VERY NEAT HOME

at 2465 S. 12th. $650 Down.
GOOD HOME

at 2010 Ferry St. Only $6,950

John J. Dann, Realtor
413 N. High St. Phone

TRADE
Large attractive home with 2
bdrms.. sun porch. L. R., D. R.,
kit.. Hi baths, full dry basement,
small lot. Trade for 2 or
house with large lot.

NEW 3 BDRMS.
Have only three homes
left. See these today. North and
South.

Gleason Realty
1141 S- - Commercial

Ph. i Eves.

3 BEDROOM TRADE
On N. 21st St.. large 3 bdrm. home.
double garage, full basmt Con
aider trade for 2 bdrm. or sell on
convenient terms. Price $10,500.

MR. FARMER
35 A. farm, nice 3 bdrm. home.
Large barn, permanent pasture,
best of land. East on State St
See to appreciate. Price 122.000,

Call Carpenter. Salesman
Art Madsen, Realty

1328 State St. : Ph. Eve.

MUST SELL IMMEDIATELY
BRAND NEW home with

rustic beam den. oil piped - heat,
open br. roman brick fireplace. 2--

- garage, tile bath. Located on
Candalaria Heights. Asking price
$16,500. Take small house In trade.
See direct-i-B- en Colbath, Realtor.
Dial eve.

I $5900 -

3 bdrm. Ideal family home. Large
living rm. Nice kitchen, screened
back porch, fruit rm. Corner lot.
Trees, shrubs. Bus by door. Small
dn. payment.

C. W. REVE. REALTOR
1860 Mission St.

Ph. 90. Eve.

THE HOTTEST deal in town. New
house, all plastered includ-

ing garage. Dining room, birch cab-
inet, and mahogany doors. AH for
$8950, with 11.000 da. Ph. or

-

BY OWNER
Attractive suburban home, 2 bed-

rooms, down unfinished upstairs,
plastered, hardwood floors, fire-
place, forced-a- ir furnace, utility
room. Small barn, chicken house.
App. 3& acres, family fruit, oak
grove 3790 Fisher Road.

JUST LISTED
OLDER HOME IN WEST SALEM but in excellent condition. Clean,

neat, large rooms. 60 x 100 lot. Close
this price,: $4,750. Taxes $45. Call Mrs.

JUST LISTED

Pickups

Red
,

$1535

Pickups

Yellow

$1505

SUBURBAN SETTING SOUTH. 39.000.
120 x 150 ioffers you pleasant living
cherry trees and other fruit, garden, etc. Call Al watts. im.

I f JUST LISTED
ENGLEWOO DDISTRICT HOME with recreational rm. li baths.

Here is a good looking, well built home. All large rooms even a good
dining rm. Full basemt. Iron Fireman oil furn. Your family will enjoy
the barbeque outdoor firepl. & patio. Walking distance to all schools.
All this for only 313.750. This property will sell quickly.

I S JUST LISTED j

THIS NEW THREE-BDR- HOME. SOUTH will give you the beautiful view BONESTEELESproperty you have been looking for. Very well arranged floor plan and
large basemt.. for recreational facilities. Auto, forced air heat, double
gar. This : hone has the "modern"
$14,500. i ;

1 1 JUST LISTED J

CLOSE-I- N ACREAGE with older home Just right for that growing
family. This Liberty District home will give your family that freedom
they havi , wanted. Good sized barn for the horse or cow. chicken
house. 6 cres of grain. 4 acres of pasture and family orchard. $10,800.
Good school, buses to Jr. and Hi. j

! JUST LISTED t
. J

ONE OF TILLAMOOK'S FINEST APARTMENT HOUSES will trade for
Salem income property or home.

; :
i 5

corner. Located North. Has 6 nil,
10 x 14. Price $17,500. CALL G. H.

i i

Sundays call Salesmen
3 , J. E. Law i

NELSON
new location)

to school, bus. Very good buy for
Wootten. slw.

Well kept home on lot
In beautiful setting. There are 13

look which is handled well. Price

This 6 unit, all nicely furnished, prop- -

Here is almost new three bedroom

OF SHRUBS. Honey of a south

on one lot. i Will sen both for only
down Balance $55 per month. MAKE

NO. DKiVE-B- INtUKMAllun,

MARION

Take smaller acreage in trade
SILVERTON

modern home. barn. 2 large turkey
stoves, large garage and machine

TERMS OK; TAKE SALEM PROP'
- ? .

OF SALESMEN
Homes Tt T. ANDERSON Firms

' i Ut

erty nas not water nt.. laundry facilities, garages. Apts. newly painted
inside and out. Will sell fqr $42,500, half down. Excellent opportunity to

BILL PHILLIPS

333 CCMTCH

800 Real Estate
808 Houses For Sal

SEE THESE!
POSSIBLE home on 60x

160 suburban lot. 2 bedrooms down.
Unfinished upstairs. Oil heat.
Double garage. Price $10,500.

Furnished Home
M home. Paved street.

Near all schools. Present owner
making over $200 a month caring
for children; Price $6,550.

Monev in Junk
INCLUDED are Junk yard. 3 acres

and small home. Low taxes, fncea
right at $7,500. with $1,500 down.
Monthly payments $50.

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial Office

Eve: or or

$5950
For this lovely 2 bedroom home:
Family kit.. L. R.. Util., R.. bath.
Large lot with loads of fruits and
nuts. Located close in.

Gleason Realty
1141 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve.

808 Lots For Sale

LOT
50x125. located in City on paved
st. A steal at $500. $100 dn.. small
monthly pavments.

C. W. REEVE, REALTOR
1860 Mission St

Ph. Eve.

BY OWNER. Choice lot on oak St.
between Liberty and High. Phone

or

810 farms. Acreage For Sale

FARM OPPQRTUNITY
aver duu.uuu n. ox nr iimotr. mis
productive ranch on Highway 99E
with house, ban and other bldgs.
Good 90-f- t. well. Best of soil. A
steal at $43,000.00. Reasonable
terms.

L. E. KLUMPP. REALTOR .
3055 Portland Rd. Ph.

Eve.: Richard Klumpp.

98 ACRES
Nearlv all in cult. Ranch type hse.
Beautiful Ige. stone fireplace. Mod-
ern aluminum feeding barn. 32x80.
6 A. bottom land mostly seeded
ts fescue and rye grass. Price only
$13550.

C. W. REEVE, REALTOR
18E0 Mission St.

Ph Eve.
ATTENTION builders. Part of a re

subdivision. N. E. Salem. Inq.
1245 N. 16th. Ph eves

2 A.. 2 BEDROOM home. inch well.
Full price $3000. Rt 8. Box 673.
Salem.

812 Exchanges Real Estate

TRADE equity in home.
For late model car or gooa 101. rn.

BY OWNER. Sell or trade. f?? Ex-

cellent building lots. Low Dn. Sma.
Mo. Payments. Large City lots. Ph.

i

home. nar bus. trade 1

to 80 A. S. N. Lawrence. 2142 Bruce
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